

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>17.12.2021</u>		<p>FA No.123 of 2020  <b><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></b></p> <p>Heard Mr. Bhuwan Bhatt, learned counsel for the appellants and Mr. Ajay Singh Bisht, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>The learned counsel for the respondent requested three weeks' time to file objection(s) to the delay condonation application.</p> <p>On the request of both the parties, post this case on 12.01.2022.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Alok Kumar Verma, J.)</b> 17.12.2021</p> <p>Neha</p>