

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>FA No. 123 of 2020</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Bhuwan Bhatt, counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>2. Mr. Ajay Singh Bisht, counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>3. Learned counsel for the appellants would submit that paper book is needed.</p> <p>4. Registry is directed to prepare paper book and supply the same to the counsel for the appellants, as per Rules on the application moved by him.</p> <p>5. List this matter on 03.11.2023.</p> <p>6. Interim order dated 21.11.2022 is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.)</b> <b>31.07.2023</b></p> <p>Akash</p>

--	--	--	--