

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>07.05.2026</u>		<p>FA No.123 of 2020</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Mohit Joshi, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Bhuwan Bhatt, Advocate for the appellants.</p> <p>Mr. Vijay Kumar Pandey, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Ajay Singh Bisht, Advocate for the respondent.</p> <p>Urgency application has been filed on the premise that it is unlisted case.</p> <p>In view of the urgency shown by the respondent, list this case on 01.07.2026.</p> <p>Urgency Application (IA No.6738 of 2026) stands disposed of accordingly.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Siddhartha Sah, J.) 07.05.2026</p> <p>Ravi</p>